

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 67726709

---

Data publicarii	01.04.22	Coduri CPV	31300000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.637,70 RON - 1.637,70 RON

---

Descriere: 1 KIT ILUM URGENTA TUBURI CU LED (10W 3h) 98861 Buc 2 148,18 296,36 352,6684 2 CORP ILUM FIPAD 2x120cm IP65 FARA BALAST FINILUCE Buc 6 52,6 315,6 375,564 3 TUB CU LED 18W 1200mm 6500K BR-BA52-01283 - include timbru verde 0.25 LEI Buc 12 12,8 153,6 182,784 4 GTV CORP ILUM IP65 HELIOS 2x60 (ABS+PC) LD-HEL218B-30 Buc 1 39,14 39,14 46,5766 5 GTV TUB LED 9W 60cm 6400K 900 lm GT-SZZT809W-60 Buc 2 10,5 21 24,99 6 SCHC PRIZA DUBLA CU CAPAC PT IP44 WDE000525 include TV 0.05 lei Buc 4 26,98 107,92 128,4248 7 CABLU CYY-F 3x2.5 ML 80 5,22 417,6 496,944 8 CABLU CYY-F 3x1.5 ML 50 3,31 165,5 196,945 9 CORP ILUM URGENTA 12LED/2.7W 1.5h OLYMPIA 30-GR8/LEDS PERM/NEPERM incl TV 0.90 Buc 1 78,78 78,78 93,7482 10 SCHE F+N 16A 4.5KA EZ9P32616 Buc 1 17,4 17,4 20,706 11 CLEMA INFIGERE PT. MYF - 3 G. (1.5-4) WAGO 221-413 Buc 20 1,24 24,8 29,512 T O T A L G E N E R A L 1637,7 1948,863

---